

BA-110-25 Juj Singh Vs. State of Punjab
CNR no.PBFZB1000895-2025

Present. Sh. Parvinder Kamboj, Advocate counsel for applicant.

Bail application presented today. It be registered. Let notice of the bail application be issued to State for 12.5.2025 and police record be also called for the date fixed.

Dated: 9.5.2025

Deepak Kumar

Stenographer Gr.II
(Direct Dictation)

(Harmilanjot Kaur)

JMIC/Jalalabad(W)

UID NO.PB-0549