

BA-110-25 Juj Singh Vs. State of Punjab

Present. Sh. Parvinder Kamboj, Advocate counsel for applicant.
APP for the State.

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate. Police record not
produced. The same be called for 16.5.2025.

Dated: 12.5.2025

Deepak Kumar

Stenographer Gr.II
(Direct Dictation)

(Charanpreet Kaur)
JMIC/Jalalabad(W)
UID NO.PB-662 (D)